
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
GRAAC Committee Dates - 2025 

Please note* No meeting in July and August 
Please note* Meeting in December third Thursday of the month 

 

Agenda Published 
(Anticipated) 

GRAAC Meeting Date 

Friday, January 10, 2025 
 

Thursday, January 23rd, 2025 

Friday, February 14, 2025 Thursday, February 27th, 2025 

Friday, March 14, 2025 
 

Thursday, March 27, 2025 

Friday, April 11, 2025 
 

Thursday, April 24th, 2025 

Friday, May 9, 2025 
 

Thursday, May 22nd, 2025 

Friday, June 13, 2025 
 

Thursday, June 26th, 2025 

Friday, Sept. 12, 2025  Thursday, September 25th, 2025 

Friday, October 10, 2025 
 

Thursday, October 23rd, 2025 

Friday, November 14, 2025 
 

Thursday, November 27th, 2025 

Friday, December 5, 2025 
 

Thursday, December 18th, 2025 


